
1 Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 745.038

2 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.042

3 Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 740.034

4 Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 740.033

5 Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 737.035

6 Peter McCashney Frankston Pen TRC 33394 735.032

7 Andrew Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 31507 735.029

8 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 734.025

9 David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 733.023

10 Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 731.024

1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.042

2nd Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 740.033

3rd Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 737.035

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 745.038

2nd Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 740.034

3rd Peter McCashney Frankston Pen TRC 33394 735.032

1st Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 726.029

2nd Reginald McCready M.I.S.C. 30631 697.018

3rd Graham Blake Sale SBRC 30425 679.022

1st John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 667.011

2nd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 650.008

3rd

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 745.038

2nd

3rd

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 745.038

2nd

3rd

1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.042

2nd Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 740.034

3rd Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 740.033
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Top Ten
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC SJ 33353 C17 B 250 15 247 12 248 11 745.038

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B15 A 248 16 248 10 245 16 741.042

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A19 B 245 9 247 11 248 14 740.034

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A20 A 249 13 243 7 248 13 740.033

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C21 A 244 10 246 15 247 10 737.035

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 A15 B 248 15 244 10 243 7 735.032

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B17 A 241 8 248 10 246 11 735.029

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 A16 B 245 7 244 10 245 8 734.025

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A17 A 242 6 248 11 243 6 733.023

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 B18 A 244 7 243 7 244 10 731.024

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 A13 C 238 8 244 11 244 10 726.029

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A14 B 244 9 241 9 241 10 726.028

Ashton Frank NSW V 1 B13 B 240 8 241 6 242 9 723.023

Styles James West Wyalong S 3 C16 B 236 2 241 3 238 6 715.011

Leslie Margaret NSW S 2 B14 B 235 6 244 14 231 3 710.023

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B16 B 228 2 242 5 239 10 709.017

McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 C14 C 213 3 241 6 243 9 697.018

Blake Graham Sale SBRC V 30425 A18 C 243 7 242 7 194 8 679.022

Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC S 33435 A21 D 232 2 217 5 218 4 667.011

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 A22 D 221 3 215 2 214 3 650.008

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18/04/2015

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 592.34

2 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 589.24

3 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 588.32

4 Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 588.27

5 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 587.26

6 John Denton Albury 32889 581.21

7 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 579.19

8 Craig Cameron Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 572.25

9 Adrian Bourke Wangaratta SBRC 30922 570.21

10 Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 567.17

1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 592.34

2nd Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 588.32

3rd Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 588.27

1st Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 589.24

2nd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 579.19

3rd Craig Cameron Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 572.25

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 565.20

2nd Trevor Drage Shepparton SB & ARC 31426 563.15

3rd Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 555.14

1st Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 554.16

2nd Geoffery Male Albury 32826 542.09

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 565.20

2nd

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 565.20

2nd

3rd

1st Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 554.16

2nd

3rd

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18/04/2015
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 C6 A 95 5 100 5 100 7 99 5 99 3 99 9 592.34

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B1 B 99 5 97 4 100 4 97 5 97 1 99 5 589.24

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A2 A 89 5 106 4 99 8 97 4 100 6 97 5 588.32

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 C5 A 97 3 100 6 99 5 98 3 96 4 98 6 588.27

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 C4 A 99 4 98 5 98 5 96 1 98 7 98 4 587.26

Denton John Albury S 32889 C10 A 97 2 98 5 95 1 97 4 97 4 97 5 581.21

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 C3 B 98 3 95 3 98 3 97 4 96 3 95 3 579.19

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A3 B 94 2 94 3 95 5 98 6 97 5 94 4 572.25

Bourke Adrian Wangaratta SBRC S 30922 A6 B 97 2 96 4 94 4 95 3 92 3 96 5 570.21

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 B2 B 87 2 96 3 100 3 95 3 94 3 95 3 567.17

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A4 C 91 2 93 2 84 3 108 7 94 3 95 3 565.20

Drage Trevor Shepparton SB & ARC S 31426 A7 C 90 1 96 2 94 2 97 4 93 2 93 4 563.15

Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC S 33134 A5 B 96 1 93 4 91 1 90 1 95 4 96 3 561.14

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 C8 B 96 4 90 1 94 1 92 1 95 2 93 0 560.09

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C11 C 96 4 89 4 91 2 92 2 93 2 94 0 555.14

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 C2 D 94 5 90 0 90 3 94 3 93 1 93 4 554.16

Male Geoffery Albury S 32826 C7 D 93 2 93 2 82 0 87 1 92 1 95 3 542.09

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18/04/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 726.021

2 Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 725.022

3 John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 722.018

4 David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 718.022

5 Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 714.020

6 Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 700.015

7 Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 695.013

8 Joanna Mauger Benalla SBRC 32632 694.021

9 Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 691.019

10 Peter McCashney Frankston Pen TRC 33394 691.013

1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 726.021

2nd Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 725.022

3rd John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 722.018

1st Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 695.013

2nd Peter McCashney Frankston Pen TRC 33394 691.013

3rd William Dick Frankston Pen TRC 33073 686.015

1st Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 700.015

2nd Reginald McCready M.I.S.C. 30631 657.010

3rd

1st John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 655.009

2nd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 596.006

3rd

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 681.014

2nd

3rd

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 681.014

2nd

3rd

1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 726.021

2nd Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 725.022

3rd Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 714.020
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B17 A 243 10 235 0 248 11 726.021

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A22 A 243 8 241 7 241 7 725.022

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A23 A 245 7 239 5 238 6 722.018

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A19 A 236 6 238 8 244 8 718.022

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 A16 A 237 4 242 11 235 5 714.020

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 A17 C 238 6 235 7 227 2 700.015

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A18 B 227 4 232 7 236 2 695.013

Mauger Joanna Benalla SBRC S 32632 B23 A 228 7 227 5 239 9 694.021

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B18 A 236 7 229 9 226 3 691.019

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 A14 B 234 4 236 5 221 4 691.013

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A21 B 233 6 224 4 229 5 686.015

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B14 B 230 5 229 0 226 6 685.011

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC SJ 33353 B13 B 228 5 225 6 228 3 681.014

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A24 B 216 3 233 3 230 5 679.011

Ashton Frank NSW V 1 B15 B 230 8 221 2 219 5 670.015

Styles James West Wyalong S 3 A15 B 212 1 235 6 223 5 670.012

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B19 A 227 5 214 2 228 5 669.012

McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 C24 C 218 3 223 5 216 2 657.010

Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC S 33435 A20 D 219 4 216 4 220 1 655.009

Leslie Margaret NSW S 2 B16 B 224 6 207 3 213 2 644.011

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 A13 D 175 0 215 2 206 4 596.006

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 19/04/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10



1 Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 585.26

2 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 568.15

3 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.21

4 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 563.16

5 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 560.19

6 Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.11

7 John Denton Albury 32889 558.14

8 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 549.08

9 Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 543.06

10 Trevor Drage Shepparton SB & ARC 31426 542.17

1st Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 585.26

2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 568.15

3rd Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.21

1st Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 563.16

2nd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 549.08

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.11

2nd Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 543.06

3rd Trevor Drage Shepparton SB & ARC 31426 542.17

1st Geoffery Male Albury 32826 531.08

2nd Mitchel Brady Albury 33064 526.08

3rd Nathan Chadban Wangaratta SBRC 33879 479.03

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.11

2nd Nathan Chadban Wangaratta SBRC 33879 479.03

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.11

2nd Nathan Chadban Wangaratta SBRC 33879 479.03

3rd Mitchel Brady Albury 33064 526.08

1st

2nd

3rd

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 19/04/2015
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50m Prone
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A4 A 99 5 99 5 96 3 98 5 99 6 94 2 585.26

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B7 A 96 2 95 3 95 2 95 2 93 2 94 4 568.15

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 C3 A 95 5 97 3 92 2 93 4 92 2 96 5 565.21

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B8 B 91 2 95 4 96 3 94 3 93 2 94 2 563.16

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A2 A 90 2 94 3 96 6 92 3 95 4 93 1 560.19

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A5 C 94 2 97 5 95 1 88 0 94 2 92 1 560.11

Denton John Albury S 32889 C5 A 93 2 96 4 91 1 92 3 95 2 91 2 558.14

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 A3 B 92 1 91 1 95 4 94 1 89 0 88 1 549.08

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A12 C 92 1 90 1 90 1 94 2 87 0 90 1 543.06

Drage Trevor Shepparton SB & ARC S 31426 C7 C 96 7 92 4 90 1 90 1 88 4 86 0 542.17

Male Geoffery Albury S 32826 B4 D 90 3 84 0 88 1 88 1 90 1 91 2 531.08

Brady Mitchel Albury J 33064 C10 D 79 0 90 2 88 0 91 2 89 2 89 2 526.08

Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 33879 B3 D 75 0 89 0 75 0 82 0 83 1 75 2 479.03

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 19/04/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Susan Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.00

2 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 566.00

3 Lindsay Braybon Numurkah SBRC 30931 555.00

4 Timothy Braybon Numurkah SBRC 30945 544.00

5 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 527.00

6 Peter Kelley Albury 30600 519.00

7 Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 507.00

8 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 484.00

9 Craig Cameron Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 479.00

10 Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 469.00

1st Susan Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.00

2nd Timothy Braybon Numurkah SBRC 30945 544.00

3rd

1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 566.00

2nd Lindsay Braybon Numurkah SBRC 30931 555.00

3rd Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 527.00

1st Peter Kelley Albury 30600 519.00

2nd Craig Cameron Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 479.00

3rd

1st Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 507.00

2nd Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 484.00

3rd Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 469.00

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 469.00

2nd

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 469.00

2nd

3rd

1st Peter Kelley Albury 30600 519.00

2nd

3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18-19/04/2015

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

10m Air Rifle



10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 9 A 99 97 96 96 97 97 582.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 7 B 94 94 92 95 95 96 566.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 6 B 90 94 94 93 92 92 555.00

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 5 A 89 94 93 81 98 89 544.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 2 B 89 89 88 80 95 86 527.00

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 10 C 82 82 84 89 91 91 519.00

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 8 D 82 91 85 77 81 91 507.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 4 D 79 79 83 80 85 78 484.00

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 1 C 74 84 84 75 81 81 479.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 3 D 78 77 86 79 74 75 469.00

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18-19/04/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 585.00

2 Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 573.00

3 Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 565.00

4 Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 560.00

5 Valerie McCready M.I.S.C. 30640 549.00

6 Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 529.00

7

8

9

10

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 573.00

2nd Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 565.00

3rd

1st Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 585.00

2nd Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 560.00

3rd Valerie McCready M.I.S.C. 30640 549.00

1st Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 529.00

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 573.00

2nd

3rd

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 573.00

2nd

3rd

1st Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 585.00

2nd Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 565.00

3rd Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 560.00

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18-19/04/2015

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported



Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 2 B 99 95 98 99 97 97 585.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 4 A 91 98 96 96 96 96 573.00

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 6 A 92 96 93 94 94 96 565.00

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 1 B 93 94 93 93 93 94 560.00

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 5 B 88 91 92 96 90 92 549.00

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 3 C 84 87 90 90 87 91 529.00

Albury Rimfire & Air Rifle Shooting Classic 18-19/04/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


